Simplitz® Flood Light V2
Datasheet
Benefits
Fulfill various lighting application
 — Full power range, From 50W to 400W
 — Varied Light distribution, 10 to 120 degree of
Symmetry / Asymmetry for flexible choice
 — Flicker free

RADE
Simplitz® Flood Light V2
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material EAN10 EAN40
SIM FL V2 50W 730 20D 2X1 OSRAM 50 3000 20D AM413040055 4062172217040 4062172217057
SIM FL V2 50W 740 20D 2X1 OSRAM 50 4000 20D AM413050055 4062172217064 4062172217071
SIM FL V2 50W 757 20D 2X1 OSRAM 50 5700 20D AM413060055 4062172217088 4062172217095
SIM FL V2 50W 730 30D 2X1 OSRAM 50 3000 30D AM413070055 4062172217101 4062172217118
SIM FL V2 50W 740 30D 2X1 OSRAM 50 4000 30D AM413080055 4062172217125 4062172217132
SIM FL V2 50W 757 30D 2X1 OSRAM 50 5700 30D AM413090055 4062172217149 4062172217156
SIM FL V2 50W 730 60D 2X1 OSRAM 50 3000 60D AM413100055 4062172217163 4062172217170
SIM FL V2 50W 740 60D 2X1 OSRAM 50 4000 60D AM413110055 4062172217187 4062172217194
SIM FL V2 50W 757 60D 2X1 OSRAM 50 5700 60D AM413120055 4062172217200 4062172217217
SIM FL V2 50W 730 50X100D 2X1 OSRAM 50 3000 50X100D AM413130055 4062172217224 4062172217231
SIM FL V2 50W 740 50X100D 2X1 OSRAM 50 4000 50X100D AM413140055 4062172217248 4062172217255
SIM FL V2 50W 757 50X100D 2X1 OSRAM 50 5700 50X100D AM413150055 4062172217262 4062172217279
SIM FL V2 70W 730 20D 2X1 OSRAM 70 3000 20D AM413160055 4062172217286 4062172217293
SIM FL V2 70W 740 20D 2X1 OSRAM 70 4000 20D AM413170055 4062172217309 4062172217316
SIM FL V2 70W 757 20D 2X1 OSRAM 70 5700 20D AM413180055 4062172217323 4062172217330
SIM FL V2 70W 730 30D 2X1 OSRAM 70 3000 30D AM413190055 4062172217347 4062172217354
SIM FL V2 70W 740 30D 2X1 OSRAM 70 4000 30D AM413200055 4062172217361 4062172217378
SIM FL V2 70W 757 30D 2X1 OSRAM 70 5700 30D AM413210055 4062172217385 4062172217392
SIM FL V2 70W 730 60D 2X1 OSRAM 70 3000 60D AM413220055 4062172217408 4062172217415
SIM FL V2 70W 740 60D 2X1 OSRAM 70 4000 60D AM413230055 4062172217422 4062172217439
SIM FL V2 70W 757 60D 2X1 OSRAM 70 5700 60D AM413240055 4062172217446 4062172217453
SIM FL V2 70W 730 50X100D 2X1 OSRAM 70 3000 50X100D AM413250055 4062172217460 4062172217477
SIM FL V2 70W 740 50X100D 2X1 OSRAM 70 4000 50X100D AM413260055 4062172217484 4062172217491
SIM FL V2 70W 757 50X100D 2X1 OSRAM 70 5700 50X100D AM413270055 4062172217507 4062172217514
SIM FL V2 100W 730 20D 2X1 OSRAM 100 3000 20D AM413280055 4062172217521 4062172217538
SIM FL V2 100W 740 20D 2X1 OSRAM 100 4000 20D AM413290055 4062172217545 4062172217552
SIM FL V2 100W 757 20D 2X1 OSRAM 100 5700 20D AM413300055 4062172217569 4062172217576
SIM FL V2 100W 730 30D 2X1 OSRAM 100 3000 30D AM413310055 4062172217583 4062172217590
SIM FL V2 100W 740 30D 2X1 OSRAM 100 4000 30D AM413320055 4062172217606 4062172217613
SIM FL V2 100W 757 30D 2X1 OSRAM 100 5700 30D AM413330055 4062172217620 4062172217637
SIM FL V2 100W 730 60D 2X1 OSRAM 100 3000 60D AM413340055 4062172217644 4062172217651
SIM FL V2 100W 740 60D 2X1 OSRAM 100 4000 60D AM413350055 4062172217668 4062172217675
SIM FL V2 100W 757 60D 2X1 OSRAM 100 5700 60D AM413360055 4062172217682 4062172217699
SIM FL V2 100W 730 50X100D 2X1 OSRAM 100 3000 50X100D AM413370055 4062172217705 4062172217712

RADE
Simplitz® Flood Light V2
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material EAN10 EAN40
SIM FL V2 150W 730 20D 2X1 OSRAM 150 3000 20D AM413400055 4062172217767    4062172217774
SIM FL V2 150W 740 20D 2X1 OSRAM 150 4000 20D AM413410055 4062172217781    4062172217798
SIM FL V2 150W 757 20D 2X1 OSRAM 150 5700 20D AM413420055 4062172217804    4062172217811
SIM FL V2 150W 730 30D 2X1 OSRAM 150 3000 30D AM413430055 4062172217828    4062172217835
SIM FL V2 150W 740 30D 2X1 OSRAM 150 4000 30D AM413440055 4062172217842    4062172217859
SIM FL V2 150W 757 30D 2X1 OSRAM 150 5700 30D AM413450055 4062172217866    4062172217873
SIM FL V2 150W 730 60D 2X1 OSRAM 150 3000 60D AM413460055 4062172217880    4062172217897
SIM FL V2 150W 740 60D 2X1 OSRAM 150 4000 60D AM413470055 4062172217903    4062172217910
SIM FL V2 150W 757 60D 2X1 OSRAM 150 5700 60D AM413480055 4062172217927    4062172217934
SIM FL V2 150W 730 50X100D 2X1 OSRAM 150 3000 50X100D AM413490055 4062172217941    4062172217958
SIM FL V2 150W 740 50X100D 2X1 OSRAM 150 4000 50X100D AM413500055 4062172217965    4062172217972
SIM FL V2 150W 757 50X100D 2X1 OSRAM 150 5700 50X100D AM413510055 4062172217989    4062172217996
SIM FL V2 200W 730 20D 2X1 OSRAM 200 3000 20D AM413520055 4062172218245    4062172218252
SIM FL V2 200W 740 20D 2X1 OSRAM 200 4000 20D AM413530055 4062172218269    4062172218276
SIM FL V2 200W 757 20D 2X1 OSRAM 200 5700 20D AM413540055 4062172218283    4062172218290
SIM FL V2 200W 730 30D 2X1 OSRAM 200 3000 30D AM413550055 4062172218306    4062172218313
SIM FL V2 200W 740 30D 2X1 OSRAM 200 4000 30D AM413560055 4062172218320    4062172218337
SIM FL V2 200W 757 30D 2X1 OSRAM 200 5700 30D AM413570055 4062172218344    4062172218351
SIM FL V2 200W 730 60D 2X1 OSRAM 200 3000 60D AM413580055 4062172218368    4062172218375
SIM FL V2 200W 740 60D 2X1 OSRAM 200 4000 60D AM413590055 4062172218382    4062172218399
SIM FL V2 200W 757 60D 2X1 OSRAM 200 5700 60D AM413600055 4062172218405    4062172218412
SIM FL V2 200W 730 50X100D 2X1 OSRAM 200 3000 50X100D AM413610055 4062172218429    4062172218436
SIM FL V2 200W 740 50X100D 2X1 OSRAM 200 4000 50X100D AM413620055 4062172218443    4062172218450
SIM FL V2 200W 757 50X100D 2X1 OSRAM 200 5700 50X100D AM413630055 4062172218467    4062172218474
SIM FL V2 250W 730 20D 2X1 OSRAM 250 3000 20D AM413640055 4062172218481    4062172218498
SIM FL V2 250W 740 20D 2X1 OSRAM 250 4000 20D AM413650055 4062172218504    4062172218511
SIM FL V2 250W 757 20D 2X1 OSRAM 250 5700 20D AM413660055 4062172218528    4062172218535
SIM FL V2 250W 730 30D 2X1 OSRAM 250 3000 30D AM413670055 4062172218542    4062172218559
SIM FL V2 250W 740 30D 2X1 OSRAM 250 4000 30D AM413680055 4062172218566    4062172218573
SIM FL V2 250W 757 30D 2X1 OSRAM 250 5700 30D AM413690055 4062172218580    4062172218597
SIM FL V2 250W 730 60D 2X1 OSRAM 250 3000 60D AM413700055 4062172218603    4062172218610
SIM FL V2 250W 740 60D 2X1 OSRAM 250 4000 60D AM413710055 4062172218627    4062172218634

RADE
Simplitz® Flood Light V2
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material EAN10 EAN40
SIM FL V2 300W 730 20D VS1 OSRAM 300 3000 20D AM413760055 4062172218009
SIM FL V2 300W 740 20D VS1 OSRAM 300 4000 20D AM413770055 4062172218016
SIM FL V2 300W 757 20D VS1 OSRAM 300 5700 20D AM413780055 4062172218023
SIM FL V2 300W 730 30D VS1 OSRAM 300 3000 30D AM413790055 4062172218030
SIM FL V2 300W 740 30D VS1 OSRAM 300 4000 30D AM413800055 4062172218047
SIM FL V2 300W 757 30D VS1 OSRAM 300 5700 30D AM413810055 4062172218054
SIM FL V2 300W 730 60D VS OSRAM 300 3000 60D AM413820055 4062172218061
SIM FL V2 300W 740 60D VS1 OSRAM 300 4000 60D AM413830055 4062172218078
SIM FL V2 300W 757 60D VS1 OSRAM 300 5700 60D AM413840055 4062172218085
SIM FL V2 300W 730 50X100D VS1 OSRAM 300 3000 50X100D AM413850055 4062172218092
SIM FL V2 300W 740 50X100D VS1 OSRAM 300 4000 50X100D AM413860055 4062172218108
SIM FL V2 300W 757 50X100D VS1 OSRAM 300 5700 50X100D AM413870055 4062172218115
SIM FL V2 400W 730 20D VS1 OSRAM 400 3000 20D AM413880055 4062172218122
SIM FL V2 400W 740 20D VS1 OSRAM 400 4000 20D AM413890055 4062172218139
SIM FL V2 400W 757 20D VS1 OSRAM 400 5700 20D AM413900055 4062172218146
SIM FL V2 400W 730 30D VS1 OSRAM 400 3000 30D AM413910055 4062172218153
SIM FL V2 400W 740 30D VS1 OSRAM 400 4000 30D AM413920055 4062172218160
SIM FL V2 400W 757 30D VS1 OSRAM 400 5700 30D AM413930055 4062172218177
SIM FL V2 400W 730 60D VS1 OSRAM 400 3000 60D AM413940055 4062172218184
SIM FL V2 400W 740 60D VS1 OSRAM 400 4000 60D AM413950055 4062172218191
SIM FL V2 400W 757 60D VS1 OSRAM 400 5700 60D AM413960055 4062172218207
SIM FL V2 400W 730 50X100D VS1 OSRAM 400 3000 50X100D AM413970055 4062172218214
SIM FL V2 400W 740 50X100D VS1 OSRAM 400 4000 50X100D AM413980055 4062172218221
SIM FL V2 400W 757 50X100D VS1 OSRAM 400 5700 50X100D AM413990055 4062172218238
KPS  G